

Case No. 1249/16
FIR No: 01/16
Police Station: Sarita Vihar
State Vs Nitesh Kumar

21.11.2016.

Present: Sh. Sunil Dutt, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor for the State.
PW S.K. Yusuf in person.
IO SI Joshpha in person.
Sh. Pankaj and Loveleen, Ld. Counsel for the accused.

Supplementary chargesheet for placing on file the FSL report filed by IO. Let the copy of the same be supplied to accused.

Put up for consideration on the supplementary chargesheet for **21.12.2016**.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ASJ-01 / SOUTH EAST DISTRICT
SAKET COURTS/21.11.2016.